
ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING (A&E)  
District 43 federally-funded A&E contracts for Federal Fiscal 

YTD: October 1, 2023 to Current: 

Awarded contracts: 0, totaling $0 

Total DBE commitment: $0 (0%) 

 

 

FEDERALLY-FUNDED CONTRACTS: 

MAJOR CONSTRUCTION 
District 43 federally-funded major construction contracts for 

Federal Fiscal YTD: October 1, 2023 to May 31, 2024: 

Awarded contracts: 0, totaling $0 

Total DBE commitment: $0 (0%) 

STATE-FUNDED CONTRACTS AND PROCUREMENT:  
Contracting and procurement awards for 3rd Quarter State 

fiscal year have reached a total of $6,038,218.  

Small Business (SB) participation 28% 

Disabled Veteran Business Enterprise (DVBE) participation 9% 

Contracts — total awarded: $6,006,242 

SB participation: $1,679,996 (28%) 

DVBE participation: $539,997 (9%) 

Procurement — total awarded: $31,976 

SB participation: $328 (1%) 

DVBE participation: $0 (0%)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISTRICT 43 SMALL BUSINESS UPDATE 
 

0%0%

FEDERAL MAJOR 

CONSTRUCTION 

CONTRACTS

TOTAL $0.00

DBE 0% Non-DBE 0%

28%

9%63%

STATE CONTRACTS AND 

PROCUREMENT

TOTAL $6,038,218

SB 28%

DVBE 9%

Non-SB/DVBE 63%

LOOK AHEAD REPORTS 
Construction: http://ppmoe.dot.ca.gov/des/oe/contractor-

info.html 

 

A&E: https://dot.ca.gov/programs/procurement-and-

contracts/ae-contract-information 

 

District 43 DBE, SB, and DVBE 

Participation at a glance: 

 

July 2024 

http://ppmoe.dot.ca.gov/des/oe/contractor-info.html
http://ppmoe.dot.ca.gov/des/oe/contractor-info.html
http://www.dot.ca.gov/dpac/ae/doc/lookahead.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/dpac/ae/doc/lookahead.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/dpac/ae/doc/lookahead.pdf


ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING (A&E)  
District 59 federally-funded A&E contracts for Federal Fiscal 

YTD: October 1, 2023 to Current: 

Awarded contracts: 6, totaling $102,200,000 

Total DBE commitment: $21,744,000 (21%) 

 

 

FEDERALLY-FUNDED CONTRACTS: 

MAJOR CONSTRUCTION 
District 59 federally-funded major construction contracts for 

Federal Fiscal YTD: October 1, 2024 to May 31, 2024: 

Awarded contracts: 4, totaling $86,000,000 

Total DBE commitment: $18,640,000 (22%) 

 

STATE-FUNDED CONTRACTS AND PROCUREMENT:  
Contracting and procurement awards for 3rd Quarter State 

fiscal year have reached a total of $14,277,323.  

Small Business (SB) participation 34% 

Disabled Veteran Business Enterprise (DVBE) participation 4% 

Contracts — total awarded: $9,791,087 

SB participation: $4,375,182 (45%) 

DVBE participation: $462,956 (5%) 

Procurement — total awarded: $4,486,235 

SB participation: $470,520 (11%) 

DVBE participation: $145,476 (3%)  

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISTRICT 59 SMALL BUSINESS UPDATE 

22%

78%

FEDERAL MAJOR 

CONSTRUCTION 

CONTRACTS

TOTAL $86,000,000

DBE 22% Non-DBE 78%

34%

4%

62%

STATE CONTRACTS AND 

PROCUREMENT

TOTAL $14,277,323

SB 34%

DVBE 4%

Non-SB/DVBE 62%

LOOK AHEAD REPORTS 
Construction: http://ppmoe.dot.ca.gov/des/oe/contractor-

info.html 

 

A&E: https://dot.ca.gov/programs/procurement-and-

contracts/ae-contract-information 

 

District 59 DBE, SB, and DVBE 

Participation at a glance: 

 

July 2024 

 

http://ppmoe.dot.ca.gov/des/oe/contractor-info.html
http://ppmoe.dot.ca.gov/des/oe/contractor-info.html
http://www.dot.ca.gov/dpac/ae/doc/lookahead.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/dpac/ae/doc/lookahead.pdf
http://www.dot.ca.gov/dpac/ae/doc/lookahead.pdf

